

Enrollment and Review Change to LB750

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the E & R amendments, ER109:

a. On page 9, line 30, "satisfies" has been struck and "satisfied" inserted; and

b. On page 10, line 5, "appoints" has been struck and "appointed" inserted and "executes" has been struck and "executed" inserted; and in line 6 "records or causes" has been struck and "recorded or caused" inserted.

(signed) Anna Wishart, Chairperson